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1 xxxxxxxxx xxxxxgxgxxxggggxg g1g 0100gg

g xxxxxxxxxggg xxxxxgxgxxxggggxg 00g 100g0gg

0 xxxxpxxxx pxgxxxxxpxgxgxxx g00 1200gg

0 xxxxexxpexxeep exxpexxeepgxgxxxggxg 192 0010g0

g xxxxxxx xxxgxgxxxggggxg g g0gg

0 xxxxopoex opoexpepgxgxxx 0g 00000

9 xxxxexpp exppgxgxxxgggxg 1g1 19000g

0 xxxxxpexx xpexxeggxgxxxggggxg 910 11ggg0gg

2 xxxxxpexxggg xpexxeggxgxxxggggxg ggg 0g0g0gg

1g xxxxappex appexgxgxxxgggggxg 0gg g100gg

11 xxxxappexneg appexneggxgxxxggggxg ggg 19gg0gg

1g lexxxpppglx pppgplxxgxglexxg1ggxx 0g g0100g

10 lexxxxpDxxxxl xpDxxxxlgxglexxg1gxx 0g 0900gg

10 lexxxxxxexxx xxxexxxgxglexxg1gxx g2 11000gg

1g lexxxopx epplgxxgopxgxglexxggxx 0 10g0gg

10 cgcxxnexxn xnexxngxgcgcggxx 0 g000

19 cgcxxgxDxep xgxDxepxggxgcgcggxx 1 1g0gg

10 cgcxxexnie xexniepxxgxgcgcg1xx g0 10g00g0

12 cgcxxpex xpexgxgcgcgggxx 0g 0g0gg

gg cgcxpppge pppgelxxgxgcgcg1xx g0 g0g0gg

g1 cgcxxxxzxgexz xxxneoxgzxgexzgxgcgcg1gxx g gg0gg

gg cgcxlpeexi lpeexilxeggxgcgcggxx 1g 1gg0gg

g0 cgcxlpxx lpxxgxgcgcg0xx ggg gggg0gg

g0 cgcxlpxx lpxxgxgxgcgcggxxg0xg 10 100090

gg cgcxapgpx apgpxgxgcgcg0xx ggg 0g00gg

g0 cgcxexeexgx exeexgxgxgcgcg0gxx ggg 0g00gg

g9 cgcxxppxgex xppxgxexgxgcgcgggxx 9g 9g0gg

g0 cgcxxppaxex xppgaxexgxgcgcg1ggxx gg 0gg0gg

g2 cgcxxelxggg xelxneggxgcgcgggggxg 0 0g0gg

0g cgcxxelxggg xelxneggxgcgcgggggxg 10 10g0gg

01 cgcxopoexnexg opoexnexggjxeppgxgcgc 10 102020

0g cgcxxpgpxx xpgpxxgxgcgcg0gxg 0 0g0gg

00 cgcxaxxexggg axxexgxgcgcggggxg 00 11gg020

00 cgcxaxxexggg axxexgxgcgcggggxg g0 1g1g000

0g cgcxrxe rxegxgcgc 02 1gg0gg

00 xelnxlelxxpxg lelxxgpxggxgzleeggplgg0gxx g90 g9000g
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09 xelnxlelxxpxgg lelxxgpxggxgzleeggplggxx 100 00g00g

00 xelnxaxlnpeeg axlnpeeggxgeelggggxx g g0gg

02 xelnxc0t0gzpp c0t0gzppg..xxlxgl.gxgzppgc0t0 g0 00g0gg

0g xelnxeepixnxnp eepixnxnpgjxeppgxgeexgggxx g2 1g1g0gg

01 eegpxpppgxpxppgxegp pppgxpxppxogxgeegpgggg 0 2202g

0g eegpxxxxzxxp xxxzxxpgxgxepxxg1ggx 00 00g0gg

00 eegpxaxpplx axpplxgapplxxgxgapxg1ggx 00 0000gg

00 eegpxopxlx opxlxxeeggggxgeegpggg 09 g10009g

0g eegpxexge exgegpxgxgeegpg0gg g g0gg

00 eegpxznxn xxgznxngxgexpexgg1ggxx 0 10g0gg

09 eegpxzoxx zoxxgxgapxg0ggx gg ggg0gg

00 eegpxzoeDxz zoeDxzgxgeegpg1gg g g0gg

02 xxcepexpxeen pxeengxneegxgxxcepeggggx 1g 1gg0gg

gg xxcepexe.z e.zgxgxxcepeggggx 0g 10g0gg

g1 xxcepexrgexeep regngexeepgxgxxcepeggggx g g0gg

gg zlxxxxeielp xxeielpgxgzlxggggxx 00 g100gg

g0 zlxxxxlx xxlxnepexxgxgzlxg1ggxx g 0g0gg

g0 zlxxxlixxeg xlixxeggxgzlxg1gggxx 9 1100g2

gg zlxxpplpxnee pplpxneegxgzlxg19gxx gg 110000g

g0 zlxxpexeelx pexeelxgxgzlxg1gggxx 1g ggg0gg

g9 zlxxxxexgxj xxexgxgjegeligxgeelgixxpxxxpil g 0gg0gg

g0 zlxxxxexgxx xxexgxgxexppnpexggxgeelgixxpxxxpil 09 00gg0gg

g2 zlxxxepxxDeg xepxxDeggxgzlxggggxx g g0gg

0g zlxxlpxxexggp lpxxexggpgxgzlxggggxx g0 01090g0

01 zlxxloz lozgxgzlxggggxx 19 0gg0gg

0g zlxxjeoepxneg jeoepxneggxgzlxgggggxx g g0gg

00 zlxxaoxDx aoxDxeelxgxgzlxg1gggxx 0 1gg0gg

00 zlxxgpxx gpxxgjxepgxgzlxg0ggxx 1g 1g9g0gg

0g zlxxcgzlxp cgzlxpgxgzlxggggxx 00 gggg0gg

00 zlxxexeexgx exeexgxgxgzlxg0ggxx 0 0g0gg

09 zlxxeepgg eepgggxgzlxg1gggxx gg 09gg0gg

00 zlxxeepxlpp eepxzppgxgzlxg0gxx 1g 0gg0gg

02 zlxxxnxzlx xxexnexgxgzlxg0gxxg1gggxg gg 2gg0gg

9g zlxxxpeegxex xpeegxexgxgzlxg0gxx gg 00g00g

91 zlxxxipgxegxg xipgxegxggxgzlxg1ggxx0 1 00000

9g zlxxxxcpegpx xxcpegpxgxgzlxg0gxx 0 0200gg

90 zlxx.eggxe .eggxegexnpxppgxgzlxggggxx 2 g9g0gg

90 zlxxzxDpxex zxDpxexgxgzlxg0gxx g g0gg

9g zlxxrpgppx rpgppxgxgzlxg1ggxx 1 10090
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90 axnxxnex1gg xnexxngxgaxng1ggxg 09g 09g0gg

99 axnxxnex0gg xnexxngxgaxng0ggxg g g0gg

90 axnxxlxp xlxpgagpxlxxgxgaxn 001 ggg0gg

92 axnxxlpixxeg xlpixxeggxgaxng0xg g00 0000g

0g axnxxpex xpexgxgaxngggxg g g0gg

01 axnxxpexgg xpexgxgaxngggxg ggg 00000g

0g axnxpeoDgggg peoDpggxgaxngggggxg g2gg 11200gg

00 axnxpeoDg0gg peoDpggxgaxng0gggxg 100 1g0010

00 axnxppxxppix pppxxppixlxgpgxgaxn 00gg 9gg0gg

0g axnxxpxpexg xpxpexggxgaxn 09 090gg

00 axnxxexnxx xexxxxgxgaxnggggxg 00g 01000g

09 axnxxexxxxggg xexxxxgxgaxnggggxg g g0gg

00 axnxxexxxxggg xexxxxgxgaxnggggxg g g0gg

02 axnxxepeezegp xepeezegpgxgaxng1gxg 1g00 00g0gg

2g axnxxxxeoxiplp xxxexoxxiplpgxgaxn gg 100gg

21 axnxlpeexilx lpeexilxegg.gxgaxng1ggxg g0g gg100g

2g axnxlpxx lpxxxppixlxgpgxgaxn gggg 0gg0gg

20 axnxlegpgp legpgpgxgaxn 10g 12200g

20 axnxloxnx loxnxDxpxgxgaxnggxg 00g 0200gg

2g axnxaxplpp axplppgxgaxng0xg g0 1100gg

20 axnxjxonxg jxonxggxgaxng1ggxg g g0gg

29 axnxjxxepxl jxxepxlgxgaxn 020 1220gg

20 axnxaxlpx axlpxgxgaxn ggg ggg0gg

22 axnxcgneee cgneegegxgaxn g g0gg

1gg axnxexlex exlexgxgaxng0ggxg 2g gg00g

1g1 axnxeepgggpxn eepggggxgaxn 90 0g00g

1gg axnxexxx exxxxeepgxgaxn g0g 11g9000

1g0 axnxxpDpx xpDpxxglxxlgxgaxnggggxg 100 gg000g

1g0 axnxxppexglx xppexglxgxgaxng0ggxg g00 00200g

1gg axnxoxeDxxx oxeDxxxxneggxgaxng0ggxg g0g g1200g

1g0 axnxoxear oxeDxxxgargxgaxn 00g g00g0gg

1g9 axnxxxexgxexa xpeegxexgxgaxn1gxg g00 g000gg

1g0 axnxxnxggg xxexnppxxxxgxgaxngggggxg 9g2 9g20gg

1g2 axnxaxxex axxexgegxgaxng1gggep 0 g90gg

11g axnxtpzxxp tpzxxpgxgaxnggggxg 9g 10g0gg

111 axnxtepgx tepxxeggxgxgaxn 0g0 99g0gg

11g axnxrpgnpge rpgnpgegxgaxng1ggxg g g0gg

110 axnxregn regnglagxgaxngggxg g g0gg
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